UNIVERSITY PLACE CITY COUNCIL

Note: Times are approximate and subject to change. Regu Iar COU nciI Meeti ng Agenda

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:55 pm

9:00 pm

Monday, May 5, 2014, 6:30 p.m.

City Council and Commissions Annual Meeting

Town Hall Meeting Room
3715 Bridgeport Way West

WELCOME REMARKS - MAYOR
DINNER

PRESENTATION
“The Prairie Line Trail” - Milt Tremblay, Director of Physical Planning & Sustainability
University of Washington Tacoma

DISCUSSION TOPICS:

» Public Safety Levy

= 2015 U.S. Open

= Commission Work Plan

CLOSING REMARKS - MAYOR
ADJOURNMENT

*PRELIMINARY CITY COUNCIL AGENDA

May 19, 2014
Regular Council Meeting

June 2, 2014
Regular Council Meeting

June 16, 2014
Regular Council Meeting

July 7, 2014
Regular Council Meeting

Preliminary City Council Agenda subject to change without notice*
Complete Agendas will be available 24 hours prior to scheduled meeting.
To obtain Council Agendas, please visit www.cityofup.com.

American Disability Act (ADA) Accommodations Provided Upon Advance Request
Call the City Clerk at 253-566-5656




